éf" UNOFFICIAL COPY

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: | B0 f § ‘Qi
i} B . TEh4ké  TRAM 5456 U3/08/93 14308:
2800 North Hadtem Avera’ e £y '?355 o e
Harwood ghta, iL. 50855 - s ¥ # A e G e Y 73783
Helgfres, I & i COOK COUNTY RECORDER

93173783

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:
BSank and Trust Company, not lndividualy but as

Parkway
trusiss WYn 16332
4300 M. Harleen Avenua
Harweocd Heights, IL. 60658

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE 1S FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

212

S

CANTHTLE INSURANCE 8 C 59 07,

FIRST AMER]

MORTGAGE

THIS MORTGAE IS DATED FEBRUARY 23, 1983, betweesn Parkway Bank and Trust Company, not individually
but as trustes wur 10482, whose addreas Is 4800 N. Harlem Avenue, Herwood Helghts, il (referred 1o below
"Grantor’); ard Tarkway Bank & Trust Company, whose address Is 4800 North Harlem Avenue, Harwood

as
Helights, iL. 60656 \¢e.erred to below as "Lander™).

GRANT OF MOATGAGE. 'Fu. veaniable consideration, Geantor not paraonafly but as Tristes under the provisions of a desd or deeds ins trust
duly recorded and dellversd 1> Tszntor pursuant to & Trust Agreement dated February 22, 1#33 and known as Parkway Sank Trust #10482,
mortgages and conveys to Lenae: & of Granior's right, titte, and Intorest in and to the following deecribad raal propodty, together with all axisting or
subsequently aractad or afffxad bulangs, improvoments and fixiures; sl sasements, fights of way, and appurlenances; Al water, walor rlgh‘h
walercoursos and diich rights (incluain Zaek In utites with diich or irigation rights;; ana all other sights, royafties, and profiis relnnn'?

praperty, Including without limitation s minersis, oif, gas, geuthermal and similar mattors, located In Cook County, te of llinols (!ho

"Real Property”}:
UNIT G, TOGETMER WITH (TS UNDIVIRED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN
INTERNATIONAL COMMONS (CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION
ARECORDED FEBRUARY 16, w3 ) AS DOCUMENT AS DROCUMENT NUMBER 93118481, IN THE
SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWES7 ¥4 OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 10, EAST OF

THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, lk' ' L0K COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
The Real ProFerty or its address Is common:liiy I nown as 1900 Wright Bivd ~ Unit G, Schaumburg, IL. 60183, The
Rual Property lax (dentification number Yo 07~33-303-008 {affacis oft of property).
Grantor prosently assigns (o Lender all o) Grantor's right, tite, anc Internet In and (o alt lgasea of the Property and all Renis Irom the Proporly. In
addiion, Grantor grants 10 Lender a Unifonm Commercia) Code security ste ost in the Personal Property and Ranta.
aye shal

DEFINITIONS. The folowing words shall have the following meanings wine’, ussd Ih this Morigage. Termw riot othorwiso defined in thia 8
have the meanings anributed to such terms in the Unifarm Commercisd Cowe A2 rofarences to dollar amounts ahall mesn amounts In Iawful money of

the Unliad States of America.
Badrower. The ward "Borrower® means aach and avery parsun or eniity aigi g ha Nate, Including without imiiation Rick E. Holdner and Thomas

Van Jacobe.

Grantor, The word "Grenior” means Pariway Bank and Trust Company, Trusle . unier thal certsin Trust Apreemaent dated February 22,
1983 and known as Parkkway Bank Trust #10452. The Grantor is ihe morigegor Lindes s Mortgage.

Guarantor. Tha word "Guaranior” means and Inciudes wihoul limitation, each and all 7¢ *'x gusrantars, suretles, and accaimimodation partes in
connaction with the ingabtodness.

improvements. The word "improvements® means and Inciudes without rnltation all anstirg and futura improvemants, fxtures, bulidings,
structuress, mobile homes atixed on the Roal Property, facilitos, additions and other canslruciion (:n ta Roal Property.

indebiedness. The word "Indebtednoss™ moans all princlpal and Interest payablo Undes tha Nole (nd any amounts expendod or advanced by

Londor 1o diachsige abligations of Granior or expensss Incunmed by Lendor to enforce obligations o! Grantar undor this Morigage, logather
in addition to the Note, the word "Indobledross' (ncludaes all obligations, debls andl.y

intorest on such armounts as provided in this Mortgage.

tabiides, plus intereet tharoon, of Borrower 10 Lender, or any one or mors of tham, as woll as il claims b ¢ Lor.der agalne! Borrowor, of ary one ol

more of them, whether now exiating or harsaflor arlsing, whather related or unvrolated 1o the purpose of the t2 w2 wiwthor voluntary of otherwies

wholhor duo or not due, abeolute or contingent, fiquikiated or unliquidated and whether Borrowor may be iluol. lealvidually or jointly with olhms.:,: «

whaiher abligatad as gusrantor or otharwise, and whether iecovery upon such Indoticdnoss may be or hmozdrrmay become baned by anye,

s1atuie of imiations, and whether such indebtodross may bo o horesltor may become otherwiss unanforcoablo. !

r.'..;ndar. The word "Londer” meana Parkway Bank & Trust Compnny, e succossars and assigns, Tho Lundor @ Ve morgagee undor thieled
erigage.

Mortgage. The word "Mongage” maans this Morigage betwoen Grantor and Londor, and includes without limitaticn all assignments end soourity

intorast provisions rolaling to the Personal Proporty and Renis.

Note. The word "Note" means tho promissory nole of cradii agreemernt dated February 23, 1503, In the original princlipa! amount of

$118,375.00 rom Borower to Lander, togethor with wil renawsla of, extensione of, madifications of, 1alinancings of, consolidations of, and

subathutions for the premiasory note or egreomant. The intorest rate on the Nole je £.000%.

Parscnal Property. Thae words “Permonal Proporty” mean aX equipment, fixtures, and other ariclen of personid proporly now or horeaftor owned

by Grantor, snd now or hareafter attached or affxod 1o the Roal Propearty: togother with sl acceasions, parts, and ad:ditions o, &if replacemanta of,

and all substitutions for, any of auch property; and togather with all procssdes {including without lmitation it inaurance procoads snd rofunde of

promiuma) {rom any sale or other digposition af the Propoity.

Proparty. The word *Propadly” means collactively tha Real Propseity and the Porsaral Proparty,

Real Property. The wards *Raeat Property® moan tha proparty, interosts shd rights dascribad above In 1he "Grant of Mortgage” saction.

Ralatad Documants. The worda “Reisted Documants” rmoan and include without limitation sl promissory notos, cradid agroemenis, losn
agroemonts, trisrantios, sacurity agroemants, morigkgas, doods of tual, and af othor instrumunte, agroomants and documonis, whother now or

hemanar axigting, execuiot In connaction with the Indebledness,

Rents. Tho word “Rents” meana al) prosent and lukure renty, revenuee, income, lssues, royaltias, profits, and other bonofity derlvaed from the

Property.

THIS MORTGAGE, INCLUDING THE ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS ANC THE SECURITY INTEREST IN THE RENTS AND PERSONAL PROPERTY, IS
GIVEN TO SECURE (1} PAYMENT OF THE INDEBTEDNESS AND (2) PERFOAMANCE OF ALL OBLIGATIONS OF GRANTOR UNDER THIS
MORTGAGE AND THE RELATED DOCUMENTS. THIS MORTGAGE IS GIVEN AND ACCEPTED ON THE FOLLOWING TERMS:

GRANTOR'S WAIVERS., Granior waivea all rightz or dolensee aiising by reason of any “one acton® or "antl~deficiency” law, or any othor law which
may provent Lender riom bringing ey action against Grankyr, ncluding & claim for deficlency b2 e srient Lender s othesrwise smited 10 & clem for
deficioncy, befora or after Lender's commenceinint ar comploion o0f any IreciGews action, either judicislly or by exorcise of 4 power of sao.

GRANTOR'S REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES. Grantor warrants that (&) this Monigago s oxecutod at Barrowsi's roquosi and not ot the
roquest of Lendor; {I) Grantor haa the full power and Aght 10 ontor inta thie Mongage and o hypothacate tha Properly; (o) Grantor has oelablished
adoguate Muasns of abteining from Borrower on n continuing busid information aboutl Borrower's Snancisl condition; and (d) Lender has muade no

z

o —

T,
7




i

200U 3 UORoR AUR Sym ‘0 P, : uo x 4 : ooseuti) 80U DAy Apesiy
1918 PGS & Bugesooid flo u ‘ e - NS/ WIHE MG SIBNLINDDE © - -,
‘MOBG POQLOSED 99

WBAS U 1O SOUSLINONO B4l UOAN SeSUPSITEPU] SP U0 SUAILA WING Addo PUS MRIDUHM Of DeIUIL SR B JOPUUT DUV '800upoIgepL
264LN of palipod Aqoseyy B TINDOOR BAIORE) BUL Ul MUNGUIS iy  TLNO0ON SAJBES) | O} ID8CLS WiM OF 0y o 0 op Awtl | Buppdue
AU INOUL LOU PN JPUDT PUS ‘sesodnd YONS 10} SBRICW IO SOUTADE of sapue Busnbes W pengsuco eq peuys oBeduop ey u) Buyion
WORq Weg Auw Jo AowInson 10 Aupyes euys DupLIeIsD oy peanbes &4 Jou e JSPUS] PUR ‘swel yone Aed o lunoooe (eliperd Jo) eamea:
maap 0 WU Mg sAsy eys o) sl FRR0 PUT 'TUSRLIGESEIT ‘'RUNRALIGD SOUL LY 'SGKEE PRIBLND 1O Juttuded oyl Aunoee Of lepus’)
nosow sfuves Bupmesq-1ssieiy) e sBperd Amu Wwnooos saeesr yons Buutgtise jo fox U omn ‘Ausdord mauapmel PeICNIYD-IBUMD
j-oiSus o uo eleduous B Jo Bupuesd 6X[L UUM VORDBULDD U PEINoEND oy aBeBLICKH I A 3G PEDIOND JEPUET UUM JUN0ODR BAISRI B02)-[30101L)
Ul PES oq mus swawdud Yone Ny CISpUGET JO DLMLGD UC SJuRENP BY) ABd FEyS SO ‘soBNYD JWG PUN WUSLUGCOOBR ‘Swingunid
SolRINeL ‘50K oG ARC Of JLORHINEUT BG O] eadud [Bye Ped pusr PEBUWRSS 08 JUNOUNE 8y; § Aedond By IsuneBe arudow A yopw SoBeys
MU PUB SIHOWSSISEE IF (O Breys wiei-oid Anpuows 8 ARd ey rys JoURrD  CTUerDUReD MU0OeG BUNRLesd SoUNLINSUL PUY FAYE Bl BIRE oyl
o Jopd (PUoIL BU0 SLINEUENT SOLEINSU) PUY SR §,JP0A Youe 10 Wwewsled ey 194 SPUNS IS epiacud O] BY 08 "Jepus] A PORLNEs M8 ‘swnauaud
SILWINEL) PUP SBXE| GNIES (26 INUUT Wi JO 2171 01 WSEANDS KINOUM LT JUNCOON SAISESI 1L 0N} ARjIuon: ABd jeUs pus Jepue Ag JUeins eq Of
PERUSOP UNOWRE YOS | SPEEOAI SLTO] SU) LWIOY PEUNISS B OF JUNTOOR BAIBEES D UsqeIss dl somibe Joumis  SIANISIN TINVUASNI INY XV

“Aadaug Byl |0 1900 JSBUsoMED) BINTA SIS SUF sULILeIeD BEUST] O AICKIwISAFS Joeadde luspuedapy) YT BARY JBpUeT O wenbas uadn rys
loweiny “Aood Al jo ayep uogpsdxe syl (@] puw ‘enma iy BULLLIGEBP J0 JAUUBW By PUB ‘Auedaid YONE [0 8nMA JUSLBYdS) YLD Lot
olg ‘pamunn Apedord el (P} Aoyad ous 1o Junowe ey} [0) peancul sxel oyl {q) Leaneu) ey jo suru ey) (v} Bumols souminmi jo Acgod Bugspoe
§OW0 U0 Loda) B JORUGT O3 HORINY IPYS JOJURIED "RIeA B 8010 B SI0W 10U JBAGMOY "JODUETY Jo 1880503 UOCM “ROUNITESU] U0 LOdeL B i0SHD

“Appdaly Yane Jo RS BINEDIDeI0} AU Je io "efeBlLop S )0 SUOEIAGID Byl JERUN PIGY GWE JGLND 10 OWE Be0IENA Auw v efuBLiow
saft AQ peinacs Ausdosg B Jo Jesayoind ayl ‘ol sgud puw 10 IPBUeq Sl 0F BINU| JEUE 6oUYLINSY) PadXDUN Auy ‘eEg 1N sauwmsl) pesdaeun

SOWNIE) Of pRed og eys speencid Yyons ‘SSBupeiqapu) Byl jo 1N} u} ueuiied eye speasold

Aum spioy Jepuw) §I "eseupelqepul eyl |0 eoweng pdpupd ey oy peyddy Aq yeUS ‘Aus p JORUNLLGS B DU ‘lBRueKY perucoe Ardoid of vewl
W st sepun jepuat of Buywme unoum Aus Aed ol 1suy peen oG IWYE AUedold B4y 10 UOIRICESS) 10 ades BY) O} PEIUALICS 10U B8 18pUsT)

YoM pue 161000 HOAR JOLR RARD DRI UIUKM PORINGRID UBed J0U BABY Yoym SPesdoid AUy IBPUNBIGY YIMEap U) jJou 6] JOILEID | UC[UITIEe) JO
eday Jo 1800 BHEPUCSES) &, K| SpEeauid 8L} Won JCIVRID sanNqguiel Jo And ‘umipusdxe yons jo joosd AOuEIRe uodn ‘feus sapuen Jspue
O Ar)ou)eipe JeUuRL B L 87 weacsdul} PRADLSSH 10 pebeusep Bul SouEe) (0 eCtr JOyE JOJURID del PUS UORBICINe: 0 BPBeScd oy Aidda
o &oee sepuc || “Auadosd ey, o Jedes pus uogeiolsat ey 1o ‘fsedoig el Bupseys et Aum |G luauud ‘SBBUPAIQBPU] BUL O LORINPGS B O}
wpoancid ey Adde ‘uonses gy 17 /I jepLer ‘peediul B ALNOBE B,J0pUg 10U JO JBUISYAN RARNSED Bl J0 2Arp (1) UBeyy URUM 08 Op O Sy
10WURID) Ji 680} JO Jooid BxBW ALl # pnery “fuedoly ayl 0) ebswumep Jo se0| AU JO jepueT Aol Andusad feys JGUBNS ‘BPeRDOld JO Logediddy

‘S58| 8] JOABUIIA. 'SIQBFRAW 5) TR1]) 6DRI0A0D (O LN LUNLIXBULE S4)) JC ‘URD) B} |0 esuDRy
pdpund prdun gnl eul 10 PUN YO0 0, ) LLIE]L B} J0] 'GIGRIMAS IMUOLEq 10 5 PUR PEANDSI 81 BAURINGY] HONE WDIXB BYL O] ‘SOUVINGLY POO3
IOpos LIURML PUR UMD O] socBE NluT ) ‘sem pRTEY pooy mPeds B o Aoubby weueleuwy ADusluawrs EPed 84l |0 10BN M Ag
poulisap wem uw Ul PBIEDO] ELODAY BU, AV T8 AUBTDIJ feeY SUI PINOYS AU yona oAb o1 aunjre Jo} Aulicien 8 J6INEY) S JO JBWERSIP Aug
Bupmuoo jou puw BPUET OF BOROU UBHUM I AU 8ABD {Dg) ApNS JO LUNUAUKL B YNOULM DAUSILLLED JO De|aaies a3 10U i 6BrIsAcs Yyt uafeindja
w Bujumiuog raunsu Luove woy 6BRIBA0D 0 HEMUION 18PUST O JBAJSP [BUP JORIBID  JOPUET O BINRIdGoOR AQRuostsl oq Auus 8w 1D}
yane U} puv soRAIDD BOUBINEUL UONRE AQ UL B8 ;4R SBONO4 'JADUST |0 laary Uj 0enwR BBERSUCW prIPUME B LM PUS 'O8NEBID BILIZINSUIOD
Are )o uopeoydde PIGAR Ol IBIMNG JUNOWM Ue t) L0 to ' et ayl uo sustoamdkul [ Bupeaos anizA syquinsyy (N} Byl 10} SI5RQ JuBsWeaR|dal
¥ UQ MUBWERIoPLS SHRIBAL0 PRPUBIXG PIIPUBS Ylm Faueintyl Bij 30 SoPH0d URUELL PUB aunaaid FRUS JOIURIE) "SOUTLINEUE JO SAUNUSILEN

‘eBefiiow st jo ued v em Ay sdost eyl Bupnsur o) Bugemy suomaut Bumoio) Bl "BONYHNSNE IDYWYQ ALH3JOYd
‘SjusLLBAOIdY 4ONS O IS0D
oyl And g pue LRS IOURID 1BYL JBpUET 0] AICIHUISHES SOOUR.NEE | BOURADE JepuaT 0] YSKUNy 1opuer Jo 15anbed uodn jsm IoILBIT) "SBUe 10

WOOAIDS HIOM, EL) JO JUNDIOE LD DBHESER &4 PIN0D N6y JOYI0 Ju 17 9,UBLLfELGTRW ‘Ul B,ouBydew Aue | ‘Auedoly ey o poiddne am spuoajew
AR 40 POYBIUINY BB BODISE AUB 'RADUBLALIOD &) MIOM AUB BIOpK! 8747 (1) UBSYE 15V IR JopuaT AJIOU FEUS JCHNID CUCRONNEUOD O RSNON

i |

‘Auedoig
ey} 1LIBE S{UBLISSHEEE PDUR BENT BYY) JO JUBLLZIE UBUUM § OLIR AUS Y8 UG O JBAHSD O} BPYI0 FuBswlwescl eepdoidde eyl ezpouyine
MUS PUE SILUGLISEDSER J0 SHXB] Oyl (0 luBlARd 1O AOUBP|AD AI0JOBISAEE X PUBT, Ol ysiuiny pusiied uodn Jeys JoURID Tuswing JOo SuuepiAg

‘#8uipood01d 1RBILI0S 8Ll 1) Pouf Wi puog 41810 Auw Jepun #0BHQO MUCHIPPR UY 8% JBPLET UTU
e Jouwip CAuadordg eyl isuete lwewadoie eigeq justuBpn! GRBADE AUR {SPLE RS PUR tBpUBT PUE Jes] hualep Bus JOUBID YIs8)ucd Aul
U] "uDy Byl JOPUN B(FY 10 SMECIOBI0) W JO YNEEI ¥ B8 ML PN0d WL selmiys ¥ 1o oo e sdeuiane Pue BI50O Aur Bnd uBy aip aBeyosp o)
SIDIINS JUNOUSE U Ul JOpUuET 01 Atojoujsaps AILnoes Jeuylo jo puoq Amne awsodion JJe 1 B 10 YSD Mpuo yysm yeodep opua 4q peisenbe:
} 20 ‘uay oy} jo aBroyosp Bl B1noes *Bujy oyl 3O SONDL EBY JOIURID JEHB SARR (Gl ULV, Vi P B UBK B J| "0 BB Uy ) Joyw sAep (51)
USSR UNM iPy8 JOILIDIE) JeliAsduDu JO UNDBS B BB PO 6 JO Uil UBY B §| PEZPIRCOR] 10U 8 Auedaid 8 uj 1sBIs)u) 8 epus] 98 Buo; ox ‘Aud
o uouBIqo Bt 1BAC JNCSSIP YIL) POoE B Ylim UORDBULOS L LMD 30 JuBLEsoese N Aua 12 uawled DIoYyIM A IOlIEE eejuo] of By

ydwBered Bupmotio) Byl 4 PEPIARKE B6IMUELI0 B 1dEINE PUS ‘BRE 10U IUAIUSIOESY DLB B80aT) }r un) Bl 10} Jdane ‘eDebpiop SiU) Bpun JapuaT)
10 1WBIBIUY BAL OF ENkB JO JBAD Aopd Bujauy suoy me 10 w01 Almdold O URIUTIU 4AuS JOMEE ALUdnud B O POUSKLIY UG 1O PaEPUB)
SEOAIOS J0) JD UG BUOD NIOM 10] SO #8 onp usym Asd geus pum ‘Apedaly syl JO nocow Looo suelbs painey soBayo aowues jemos pue
sallNyd J01pM ‘QUOLLSESGIR ‘&3 MIcede ‘s poulrd ‘emant e (£ousnbuep O] JOPE BUBAS I Ul e) SN UM Arvd poye Jounun Jusulieg

‘eBsfiiiow pip o Led v auw Apedold e Lo BuRy) Puw sexm e of Bugers st suscud Bupwolo) BYL SN ANV SAXYL

AN BOUIN] AQ 10 MP| JIP . 5 70 PRYGIYCID B BEIDIEXS LONS Jj Jepue’)
g posoiaxo eq 104 yeye UORYD Bl JEABMOL JOIUBID O ‘0q AR 08B0 By B ‘maoselul diusieued o ¥oo s Bunoa ayi jo (262) 1uened esy-Auem
uBys eoul jo dijsaeume uj eBuvyd Aue sepnpl; cop Jojsurs ‘duysiedped S0 LOARIOAICS B 8) JoILID Auw || (LB Aledosy ey Jo BoUBABAUOD
30 powpmn Joyio Auw Aq 1o ‘Aunsdold mew el 03 ofip Buipioy 18na pue] AU o) 30 u) 15eXEL) TEIOEBUSA AUR JO JBEULL JO trauuBisee ‘ems AG Jo 1oBAUC)
" uopdo-oeva| 'aned (o) senyl umy JMPEIB WL ¥ YIM J0GI0IU) PIOUYOSTD) ‘PEOP JO) JIPLUO0D TORALOD AUe} IONNLI00 O @ JUL WHIMBU| ‘peop ‘are ubluno
b+ g seusym (Kmiunioay) 10 AUN0A Jeyiaym ajqeinbe 1o 8oy ayisyM lueie) (sael) 0 o 1yBu fue o Auedos! med 1~ sauefesuco ol Sueew
. ;ujm.n 30 o, ¥ Aledord mey eyl v 1seieiu Aue Jo ‘liodosd mey et 16 1sd AR JO I8 jO JUSELDD UBSIIM JOUT 87 &) Inoym iejsuR 1
10 Bve Byl uodn B A9 PRINDAE BUNE 1B egried puUB BNP AOIRPBLILY SMION ‘UDACD 6l I AN JOPUST HINST AR L2 2ENOD - TIVS NO 3
‘Rusdold e esmsoid pue 3ot 0] AREBEOEU A/qRUosRE) 8.9 ALIBdOid BAl JO DEN PUR MOKRITYD B WIOL LIOMM UOHD0S LU, U BAOGE yUQ) 108
K199 SEOU| Of UGHLIPPY U} 'SI08 JDYIO T OR J[RYS JOIURIE) “AUodaid Bl PODLERBUN BARS| JOU HOPURGR Of Jatel secube JOIUE, )7 i04d of Ang
“e0seL) B,JopuaT 10810:d o] "sepusn) o) Aio1owEnes Aiqruceual 'pucg Leint B Jo0 Aunoes oienbepy sud ol JouRID
sanbey Awwl Jopue pozpmdos] 10u am Aledoid Syl 4 BB B0PUST "UoLIHo Moe esapue) U ‘= Buoy o8 puw os Buich ot topd Suppm
U IBpUDT) POHROU sy JGiURIE Bw Buol ¢e ‘smedds swudotdde Bupngw ‘Bupessoid Aus Supnp B3UsHLUOO PIOUYIM pus uoneinbas Jo ‘sausuIc
© ‘M) 4yons Aur Wil pool ) 1SRKIoD ARW JOIUmD  Apedoig Byl 10 ASURANDOO JC BEN IR 0 SQEOYdUY SEGLOUNW PUBLILIOADS 1w (0 '1Daye
i‘i LY SOUTRIOY JO AU ‘suonRinBos PUP ‘SBOURLIRIO ‘SMN] I LI AckuoD ARDUICID IPYS JOIUMLED SN prbey M WACH) i souRljduien
) "afi BUaN BR/Y JO SUCHPULD PUN Bltla] By Uik ssuehduiod & IOUTID) Jo saecdind 1oy Apedold Gy josdeut o8 U Qe@moiu| 8 epue
> O PUBLE D) SBULY BIGELOUBS) (e ¥ Ausdoid mey et uadh syue Amu sevpwiusee)dol pus queds By pue Apue seyug o) wibiy s epuo
w4 ‘SNMA BNDe 156} I8 §O WUBKUSADIU; LM BueLusA0d yonsg
T soutdet 5 Jopue] o) AIniow)enRe SueWeBURL BYEUl Of SOIIBID Binbas 9L JepUBT ‘QUALIBACITL) AUW JO ADUGS DU 0] UORIPUOCD # £y JOPUE)
7 jo wioeu0o veIIM Joiid Bl INoUM ALBdaid SO B WO SIUSUSACICRLE AUS SAOLIES JO HEHOWED jOU IS OB EIUSNSACIDNT] JO RADWSN
JOPUEY JO JUOBUOD UsliLA 1oisd ol INoyIpa Bonposd x¥oos 10 eamiB ‘poa (el puw go Bupnoul) smaeun equay Aus ‘eanwez o) By
8y Auwd Jeyio Aur 0y Wl 4o ‘oACAUB) JOU [iw JDuesD ‘BuioBialo) eyl jo Agmieund ey Buppuy Inoynar “Apedaig sl Jo OO AUl 1o Apedold
o)) 03 IO UC SiEeMm 10 jo Suiddne Auw Jeyns Jo ‘yuued IAUCD JOU BIUREINU AUR JLUET JO 1DNPUOD 'YENTD JOU FOUS JOIURIT “MISWAL "SOUNSINN
‘anmaA &) assonld o) Awesecou
SIUNUBIMIL PUD 'SluBLesEdes ‘Riedas e uuoped Apduoud puw UoPUOD qELBUE Uy Aledaid B URINELY BUS OIS TupgueRe o8 Aang
Auedoid My wWoy \uey
"uy oo puw ALedold eyl SSeuR DUB BINOT0 AR O OJU00 PUR LOWEsesOd U LML AULL JOUNME ‘YNIED L (U] "S8f) PAE UDIESeSSOY
isucimacad Bupnoyo; mii Ag powseao
o ey ALedosd oYl {0 san PLN VoEResSeod BJ0IUEID Wyl owille JEMCUOE PUB JOWMID “ALHAONd Y. SO FONVNZLNIVIH ONV NQISSISE0d
oBuBLOK S PUN SUOHYBAQO BARdedeas ey B9 WG ARDINE PELR JOWRIE) PUR JGMALIDE PLY ‘BNp s8weooq i sv sDeluopw
a1 AQ ppindos eBOUPEIGOapY) W JepuaT o) Aed geus Jemouocg ‘steBiioN syl Ul Pepiacid BeiABIo Se decn3 HONWWHOIHEd ONY INIMAYd

‘LBMOLIOE |0 SIBURLIOAPEXY B UORIILLY INoyiM Bulpnixt} 1emoog INnoqe Jaluep o Uognunesical

{penuguon) 01 ON weo
z obiey ADVYHLHON €681L-£2-20




o222 1000 UNOFF| @4 COPY Poce 3

eppropriaie. Any amount that Londer expends in so doing will bear interest at the rate charged under the Note from the date incurrad ar pald by
Lender t0 1he date of repayment by Grantor. All such expansee, at Lender's option, will {a) be payabie on demand, (b) be added io the balance of the
Hate and ba apporiioned amang and be payabie with any inetslimen! paymonts 1o becomw due turing sither (1) the term of any applicabis Insurance
policy or (i) ha remaining temm of the Now, or {c) be meaiad as a ballcon payment which wilk bo Gue and payabie at the Noso's maturity. This
Morigage also will secure payment of (hesa wnounts. Tha rights provided for In this pwegraph shall be in addition 1o any othar rights or ary romodios
1o which Lender may te eniited on arcount of the default. Ay such astion by Lender shell not be constryed as curing the default 30 as 1o bar L andor

from sny remaedy that it otherwise would have had,
WARRANTY; DEFENSE OF TITLE. The following provisicie relating 1o ownership of tho Property are a part of thia Morigage.

Title. Gramor warante thal: (a) Grantor holds good and masketabie title of record 1o the Proporty in fee simple, free and cloar of s ens and
shcumbrances othor than those sat forth in the Raal Property deacription or 'n any Biie instrence poiicy, titte repont, o final titie opinion issuad in
favor of, and mccepted by, Lander in connection with this Morigagn, and (b} Grantor has the full ight, powaer, and authority fo executa and deliver
this Morigage to Lendex,

Cefenae of Titie. Subject 10 the excoption In the paragraph above, Grantor warrants and will fosever defend the title to tho Praparty agalnel the
lawlul ciaims of all persona, In the event any action or proceeding is commenced thal questions Grantor's Wie or ihe Intorest of Lender under this
Mortgege, Grantor shall defend the action at Grantor's expense. Grantor may be 1ho nemineal party In such proceeding, bul Landor shall ba
entitlad to paticipate in the proceading and to be rapresented in the proceoding by counsel of Londer's own cholco, and Grantor will dellver, of
cause o be delivered, to Lendor such instrumants as Lander may requeat from time 1o tme 10 pormit such partipation.

Complilance With Lewa. Grantor warams that the Propery and Grantor's use of the Properly complies with all existing applicable inwe,
ordinences, snd regulations of governmontal authorities.

CONDEMNATION. The following provisions relating fo condemnetion of the Proporty are & pani of this Mongage.

Application & det Procesds. it aii or any part of the Propety is condeminod by eminent domain proceodings or by any procowding or purchase
in lieu of condemna%on, Lender may at lis eleclon roquire thal efl or any portion of the nel proceeds of tha sward be applisd 10 1he Indablednoss
or tha repair or rev.oradon af the Propernty. The net proceeds of the award shall mean the award after payment of all yeasonable cosls, expangses,
and attorneys’ feas | «cui rad by Lender In connection with tha condemnation.

Proceedings. |! ary pracesding in condemaation is fled, Grantes shall promptly notity Lender in wriling, and Grantor shall promplly iake such
steps as may bo necesss;, *s-defend the action and obiain the wvard. Grantor may be tha noninal party in such proceeding, but Lendar shal be
entiied lo participate in the pi~ creding and io be representad In 1the procoading by counsel of its own cholca, and Grantor will dellver or cause 1o
be dalivered 1o Lander such w¥rur-ants as may be requested by #t from time to time fo permit such paiticipativn,

IMPOSITION OF TAXES, FEES ANC Cl/ARGES BY GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES. The following provisions relaling to governmenial taxes, fees
and charges are a part of this Martgece:
Current Taxes, Fees and Charges. Upcn request by Lender, Grantor shall execule such documenis In addiion 1o this Morigago and take
whataver piher action ts requesied by Le".d7. 1o perfect and continue Lender's lien on the Real Proporty. Granior shall reimburse Londer for sif
taxas, an described below, together with &% axpenaas incuirad fr recording, paviecting or cominuing this Mongage, including without timitation all
1axes, foes, documentary stamps, and ather chy sgaes for recarding or reglstering this Mongage.

Taxes. The ioliowing shall constitiie taxes to which this section spplies: (u) & spacific 1ax upen this type of Mongage or upon sl or any pant of
the Indebtedness secured by this Mortgage; (b) a spe ific tax on Borrowar which Borrower ls autharized o7 required to deduct from payments on
the Indebledness sacured by this type of Morigage, (7 « tax on thie type of Mortgage chargeabla againat tha Londer or tha holder of the Nobte;
and {d} a specific ax on all or any porton of the tndet tor.w 8 or on payments of principal and interest made by Borrower,

Subsequent Yaxas. If any tax to which this section appse ) Is enacted subssquernt ia the dale of this Morigage, this svent shall have tha same
aftoct as an Event of Dolauit {(as definod boiow), and Landsl my;, wrarclse any or at of s avallablo ramadiea for an Event of Dotauft as provided
below unlesa Grantor slthvwr  (a) pays tho tax before it becom s delnquont, or {b) conlasis the 1ax as provided above in tho Taxea and tlans
section and deposits with Londer caah or a sulficient corporate acraty. Sond or other security sallsfactory to Lender.

SECURITY AGREEMENT; FINANCING STATEMENTS. The foliowing »ro/iclona relating to this Mongage as a sacurity agroament are a pat nf this
Morigage.
Security Agreament. This insument shall consiitule & security agreemun’ 10 the extont any of tha Property consiiiutes fixtures or cthor parsonal
property, and Lender shall have all of the rights of a secured party under the 'on'crm Commerciel Codo as amended trom time to time.

Security Interast. Upon request by Lender, Granior shall execute financing salarcnte end take whatevor othor action ia requostad by Lander to
perfect and continue Lender's securlly Interost in the Rents and Personal Proparty. In additlon 10 recording this Mongage in the real property
recorda, Lendar may, at any me snd withow turther authorization from Grantor, /(e eteculed counlerpars, coples or reproduciions of this
Mortgage as & financing siatement. Grantor shall reimhurse Lender for all expens.s licuvad In perfecting or connuing thia sacurity interesl,
tpar dolauh, Granlor shall aasambie tho Perasonal Propeny In a manner and st & place (e7.sonably conveniont 1o Granor and Lender and maka it
avaltable (o Lender within three (3) dayns after raceipt of writian demand fram Lander.

Addresses, The maling addresses of Granor (Gobler) and Lender (secured party), from whica Informetion concerning the secutity lieros
granted by this Morigage may be oblained (esch aa required by the Unitorm Commuaxclal Coda), . =-2p aiatad on the first page of thie Morngage.

FURTHER ASSURANCES; ATTORNEY-IN-FACT. Tho following provisions relating 1o further assuraniey and attorney-in-fact aro 8 pant of this

Maorigagoe. ¥}
Further Assurances. At any time, and fram time 0 ¥me, upon regquost of Lender, Grantor will moke, €.ecu'as and dofiver, ar will cavee 10 b
made, oxecuted or dolivered, tu Lander or io Lender's designea, and whon requestod by Lendor, ¢ause to be llled, rocordad, rofled, ged
rerocordod, ag the casa may be, al such tmes and In such uftices and placos &8 Lendor may doens appiupt’.as-any and ok such rmong
doeds of trust, sscurily deeds, security agreoments, financing stalemants, continuetion stefemanta, instrumer.s 74 Mrther apsurance, certificaled, >
and other documents &z may. in tho sole opinion of Lender, ba nacessary or desirsbie in order to electuxie, .t okle, perfact, continue, os }
prasarve (a) the obligetions of Granlor and Borrower under the Note, thia Mornigagoe, and the Related Documents, and  tb) tha llens and securigh
Intarests created by this Morigage as first and ptlor llena on the Property, whather now owned or horeallr acquired by Lraior, Unless prohibileg
by law or agreed 1o the contrary by Lender in writing, Grantor shall reimburss Lender lor all costs and expanses incuivsu in connection with tie
rnatiors roeforved to In this paragraph.

Attomey-in-Fact I} Gramor falis 10 de any ¢f the things refamed o In the preceding paragravh, Lender may do so for and In the name of
Gran'or and at Grantor's sxpense. For such purposos, Grantor haveby ITovocably appoints Londor as Grantor's atiorney-in-tact (or the purpose
of meking, sxecuting, dellvering, filing, recording, and daing all olher things &3 may be nucessary or doavable, In Lendor's sole opinion, fo
accomplish 1he mattars referred to In the preceding paragraph, -

FULL PERFORMANCE. it Borrowsr pays all the indobtednoss whan due, and otherwise perforrme all tho obiigations imposed upon Grantor undor this
Moargage, Lender shall execule snd dellver 1o Grantor & syltable aatisfaction of this Mortgage and suitable statoments of 1ermination of any flnancing
staioment on Ble svidencing Lendor's secunty intarest in the Rants and the Personat Property. Grentor wii) pay, if permitied by applicabie law, any
roasgngbls lemmination toe as detarmined by Lendar from time 1o time. '

DEFAULYT. Each of the tchowing, al the option of Lander, shall conattita an evont of detsull CEvont af Dafault) under this Morigage,
Default on Indebledness. Faliure of Boirower to make sny payment whan due on the Indebiednoas,

Default on Other Faymants. Failure of Grantar within ihe timo roquired by this Morigago 10 make any paymam {or taxes of insu/ance, or any
oiher paymaeiit nacessary 10 prevent filing of or 1o elfect discherge of any llen.

Compilance Defaull. Fallure 10 comply with any other temmn, obiigation, covanant or condition comainod In this Morgago, the Note or In any of the
Ralated Documents, i such a tellure s curabla and it Grantor or Borower has nal bosn given o notice O a bruach of the sanw provision of thia
Morigage within the preceding twelve (12) monihe, it may be cured {and no Event o) Dofsull wil have occurrad) H Grantor or Borrowoy, afier
Lender senda writien notice demanding cure of such failure: (a) cures the faliure wilhin ftloon (18) days; or (b) i the cure roquiren more than
fitoon {18) days, immadintaly initiatos stepa sufficlont ta cure the falure and thofealter contdnuos and comploles all roasonabis and necrssary
siops sulficient 10 produce compiance as 5o as rgesonably practical.

Breaches. Any warranty, represantation or stalomont made of furnlshed to Lendar by or on bohal® of Gramor or Baivower under this Mongnge,
he Nole or the Relaled Documents is, or at the tkvd mads or furnished was, falde in any majorial respect. ’

Insolvency., Tha lngolvency of Grantor or BOMowes, Appointmont 61 A recwiver for sy part of Grantor or Borrowor's proporty, any assignment 1or
tha benelx of craciors, tho commancemant of any proceading unvder sy bankrupicy of insoivency laws by or againet Granior or Borrower, of the
disacition or mination of Grantor or Bomower's axisience as a going business (I Granior or Bormower I8 a business). Excepi to the aiem
prohibited by fecoral law or Ilinois law, the death of Granior or Bamower (f Grantor of Bommowee is an Wndividual) also ahalj congiitule an Event of
Dofault under this Mortgege.




‘FOVOLHOW SIHL NI GINIVINOD A 0 13 MY DNIO i 10 Wb Jo JeApem oo "
: i ﬂﬂm S6UDSIReNL IR O W BIOUIR)
10 WIS B JO SME} LORAUBKHD DI [} ue 8By J PESIBBUIOH JO JSAFAL
"98uBLIOK] SRyl JO SOUBLLLGLBE P U] SOUGEES BUL |0 Of SUULL “SOUSEWT BAR )© B UL

‘sRaupe)gapyy ai) sopun Aliqey J0 eSeBuiopw ful o suoteiizgo ey W IV BUTomS IO USISUBINS 10 BOURBEI0)
10 Am Aq ssoupaiqeput eyl put oBsBuDW BND Ol BSUGMRMGL M GIOCTEOINN NJCUIMID UM MOD AV JOWESD O 80QOU JNOYIMA ‘epuet
JOSLIIIEY UL JOU0 Uoamd ¥ U pelsaA sawodeq Auedold sy j0 dMBIBUAMG | SutHESE DUe BINSEN0ONS Heuy) 'eon/d BU) JO JgBLLG B 0] BInU) puT
uocdn Buppuig eq mas adabiiop exj) 1800l 8, J0ISID (0 0UE] 10 SDeBLOW &UI Up PeMS oKL SYL G 1o0lgng ~tulijeey PUR wOREBIONg

-cg?‘naono;uo PUD PHOA UTILLIBS IS S00000; J8t[10 g8 ty eDeloK iU JO SUCIACKE JML0 P8 PUD LENDIIE 2O FPYUS ) 'POEPOL O6
8 1oUuNo uoKireid Supiiono Ayl 1) BABMEY JAIDIA 10 AUEGEESIONIS JO SIRLR UL LIYNM B4 (I PSIPOW BG 0} POLSOD 6¢ s Lictsnaid Bupueyo
yons Aue '5iqQ[5¥0} j) "SEJUBISLUN 10 BuUDRd JBUIC AUR 0} S8 HGREGIOIIBUN 1O PIRAUL UIEIACI 1Ryl 200U 10U JeUS Bujpuy y2ne 'eoumIswNdIR
10 votiad Aull O] SB BGEBGIOIUSUN 1O PieAL) 84 O] oBelillop g 10 uowAaKd Auw spuy uoRIRISUN WIEBALICS (0 UN0D B ) *ANNqEIsARg

-eBeuow sny v suopubigo i Jop exeucdse: 8
mopg Buntis suowed B JO YOI WY SURELL SIY] JEMOLORG AJBAS PUR SRS LOBLU JEUS JBMAN0F O SBCUSISIS) |[f PUR 'ICIURID) JIBAS DUY LS
LRIBW FRUS JOIRID Of GBOUAINIGI IR PUR “RIBABS DL 0] BG ys sbebloW sl s8PuUN JBMoLIOE PUY JOLIIT) JO SUCHRBRGS NV "SR Bidninm

*IPUE] O WESLDD UM ) Iculm ‘Apedes Aue Ul Jepue Jo ljeusq Bu) 10) J0 AQ pleYy
wup Auw = Apedolg ey Ul BIMBe o 19087 JBUI0 Auw (v BsBucKy drn AQ RO AT IO 108X SR O JeBue ou 6g gays 0y “Jefiewy

"ebeByop sy Jo suoisiaoid
o suyep Jo JBdiolu) 0) PEeh Bq O} Jou Gl pur Auo sesodind eocuemiBALOD joi A eBeBuopy syl u) sBuPeoy uondun sSupeey uopden

WIOUN JO SUIE SUL JO EMB] BU) LRIM BOURP.IG00R (N PELLINOO DUk AG pacssach

»q imys aB8eBioN Titll “TIOUR JO MTS MR Aj sepue) Ag pey BuR JepueT) o) pRisAlieR Uoeq swy eleljiow spL “MET sjquoiddy
‘Aive Jouy

84 Jo uoEedo Bl UM LIORSBUUCD U] spmu sosn)ipucdxe ysed @ 90| Auedoid oy) woy Tdiscts YSeD e UBsW MY Bswonu| BulRsado 1oy,
‘Sinbe) JOUE J0PUST 6U RIBD SUR US| LIONE U] el mosy snoiaord B ioiieis Bupnp Auedaig eyl WOy PeAmon) swcay Supeado jeu jo jumuoie)s
pegiies B ‘isenbes uodn " Ue ) OF YEILIN KBUS JOHMID) ‘ACUBDIVEY 8, JCILINY Uy Joylo sesodind 10) peen o Auedcid oy ) “spodey enuuy

eLpUaL 10 uopriole o Ag puncg Jo peEmya eq of 1ynos senmd 10 fmd
oyl Ag poulis pur Bugim Ui LOAY SSBIUN SANOeRS Bq Frus eBeluuW el O WAUPUBAIE JO J0 uoRIME ON 'eSBBUOW SRS L YLD 185 RELRU
o o) 59 sepned eyl jo uawaBalBl prle SupumsiepUn aMLB Byl AEINENSUOD ‘TUSINGOQ pantey Aul yim wugeto) "ebebuopyy syl “muswpueuny

:eBabuow sp (o Led § e suomsiAcKd BNcOUBEdsAL BupmoRo) BYL "SNOISIAOY SNOINVTIZOSIN

"SEOINPE JUBLNO §JOIURIEY JO SDUWR (W 31 27 UUo) Jepue] deey o seesbe Jojumo) ‘sesodind cogou Jod “abeSuowy sn jo Buplieq ) meu umoys se
‘e80JPDE £,10BH1E7Y O Yuas o iyl WEeBLOH Ay seAs Ajnolid Sy yomm LB Aue O JOPIOY GUL LIOY INBOEIN; JO BBOHOU §o seidod Iy ‘seBppPe sARd
ey efuwyz 0] 51 sofou ay; (o esedind eyl LY JU Ajloads ‘sopmd (M0 Byl 0 BINOU LBRLM o) BuB Aq aBaBliow SIyl JPUR SEOOU 10) SERIPNE SN
sBuvyo Avw Apud Suy oBeBuowy sitn jo Bud)les oyl MeU Umoys SOSsIpPR eit 01 pewanp ‘ordesd eBuniscd e pesoisiBal ‘sseo 181y R SEIMS
PoRUN Sl Uj PRBOHSP UBLUM SANSOLD PBUBEL 8Q [BLE ‘DO § 'O pamAeD ARriow UBUM BARDBYS 8q Jeys pur Bunum L 6q IPUS CIURID O) WUS
§0 830U AU PuR Jnejep [0 BIIOU AR LowEHLEL INOY uM Bunwy ‘sBeBuow sy Jepun eonou ALY ‘STLLHYC MSHLO GNY HOUINYED O S3DLLON

“Me} AG PRpiacsd SWING JBYJ0 @ O] UCHIPPE U} ‘B1600 LNad Auw Aed jim osp semoliog

‘st oiqeodde Aq peppuuod juale eify 0] ‘eduBInNsw S PrL uIe) MEMUdAN pUR ‘suodas sisksang ‘(Ruode) insopeio) Bupnpu) suodes eng
BupiErys *spsooos SunaImes Jo 1502 8y FBoIes WORSH Jusulipni-iscod pemadppue Auw pus spedds '(uopouniuy o Ame ogeuioine Aue BledEA
Jo Aypous o3 spoye Buphpiy) sbuipeedoud Andruyiog o) $624. 84T U0 SUPNHUL NSME| B 5] S8yl 10U IO Beym sesuadxs ebel g epua pur
809 S4BUIONN BJOPUET 'MB] BIGWONSde Jopun S AU O) 10alq 18 JInaMmOoy "LWORIKLE INOULM ‘anmou) ydeibesd o)) AQ PRIBADD gesuedxl ‘Bl
SON vl I® DiSdas U BINPUBINS jC 5GP BY) WO IEBI01] KOG »@ @ IS PUBLGP L eiGrARd ssaupelqepy) elf) (o Jed B BwoJeq IBYS 84S sy
10 IWABAIOIUS BY) 40 188Xa1UL &Y 1O uopdaioud oLl 504 SR Aus Ik Alver a4 e LORNCO BIBELET U] 1Y) JBPUET AQ PALmOU| sesUBdXe BIGTUOSYE)
= 'pPBAJoAU] B LOADR Lnc AuR JOU 10 JBIoUAR predde Aug UO pUR 7, R 'S00) sAsuionR SR eqULOsRes BSPNiPe Awu UNOD Byl oW WINS Yyans
Jer00es O pEppLR 69 [eys Jopua ‘eBeBuop sl JO sULS) 8Y] [0 AUE BaH jUe O'''O0R JC NS AUN SSjrpsU| Jopue ) “sosuedig neeg sAeuiolly
‘sBefiuon

S} JOPUN SHIPBLNI B) BSDIOXE PUB YOO B B/R1000 O) WG 8 0DUNT IDBYR ,™1 oS ULNPed O] JBMALOE 10 JOIIRIY J0 GIRde) Jeyw aieBLow Biyl
JBPUN JBMOLICE J0 JOIURSD) 0 LepRBRIGo UR LLIOKed O] UOROW exw] JO SRuNPURd © £ AT O LOROSKe UR PUB ‘ADERUIB) JIOWC Auw JO ynsind epnjoxe
1ou geus Apowas Aue ansand ©) Jepue AQ UORDEIT 'UCIBIACI JOLIO .TUR 1D LOIBIALI W A} UM SOURRALUOD JOIG8 PURLLIBP O} esivusyio siubu sduad
ey expnfard JO Jo JeAlBM B S1rUSUDI Jou Eye abeBuciy suf jO UoBIvGID B O Umel T P o Alaid AUR AQ J0ATRM v ESIPSWSY SO USHORIT LISAIRA
Uojusodsip 10 B{UE BY) |0 Bl Bl 8)0)8q eAwp (1) ue)

189094 }8 UoAB eonoy URBL LB BO[OU GIQUUOESEEY 'B8pBLU 8q 0) & ALedOld BUIKIBY BU( 14 U NsSadep pepueity) 1ei1o JO efes Bjeapd Aue youm
| s e Jo 30 Apedoig RuoRing By o ems ondgnd Auw jo eowid puR BlLR B [0 BXIOU By B 06 JOIURID BAIG WS JBPUBT MRS O BORON
‘Apedold syl j0 uojiod Auw Jo e U0 9res Jqnd Auw IF PRy OF PORNUS Bg (T1S JepUY soEs alrmedes

4o J0 BEs suo uf ‘Aiereedes 10 Jeylabal Quadold oy 1o uwd AUR 10 1P RO6 O BBY B8] JRYS JOPUDT] ‘£ MPeLUs! PUB EIYG( 6y Buspuexe L pogeRUSsELL
Appdoid eyy eary o IyBH v puR AuR BAEMm AQoioy JOMoLOg 1O JOWRID) ‘mBt elqeopdde Aq peluwrd uee ey 0) CAledoud sy jo epeg

Aynbo Up 10 MB] 1B BKYRIEAD 4D S10N 41 10 eBubuiow Brg Ut pepacld oBIPDaWE) SUE RUBL G LC T SARY HEYUS JBPUET BPEWISY JMND

"UDROBE B U] papirosd syl eyl (0 AEDMXE SUL LAY PEABIS) QUT.OLE IE )0 UonEsRdde jonw JlepuoT
0} anp sseupOIGEPY) eyl V) Buumwes Acuejoyep At Jo} uawBpnf ¥ UMIGO AB JBpUET) ‘ME BiqUoRdde Ag mied | uewlpar Aousoyea
“Apedaid ey jo 1ad Auw 10 e U Isesou 84 v Bumeos '] D MIRIPN B UG AL EUET  TTITISOIONIG.E [RIRNr
BAC0) B o= Buines woy ucased B
Auenbelp 100 yeys jopueT Aq WwowAoidwiz JUNOWE LTINS B AG SIOUDSGBPRL By} BREsaxs ABdold 8yl JO BRfRA JI a8 eyl ol 1D Jeyioym
IBIXE WS JBA06r ¥ JO Jubuguiodde sy ot by ssepue mmy Aq pepguied § puUOq INOLUM BAIGE AL JBAIB0G) 1O U wew oo u) seleBliow ey
ssoupoiqepy; oyl wupie 'diueaeoe) Sy Jo 1BOO BY] BACGE PuUB BAC ‘spoecald sy Aldde pur Auedoig Byl LUOY Nuey &) 7000 O] PuR ‘Bles
10 sunEopPuIo) Bupece.d Apedold Byl sygredo o) 'Auedaold eyl sasesssd pus Pelosd o Mod B YUMm ‘Aledosy ey jo ed Ads 40 ' JO uoesessod
o o posjodde Jeacosl 8 BARY OF J6 uomseesod U eebeluow s peowid 8q of KBy e GABy (RUS WPUST UOETEY L seBufipon
JeAecel v yBnoag Jo Juebe Aq ‘uvossed u] sayye Yda:Besedqns siy; Jepun oyfL ) espiexe
fyw Jepuen "peisie PuUBLBP By} 19} spuncib Jedold AuR Jou 1o JBUIBYM 'epwu am sjuaufnd syl Yoym Joj suoieSiqo oyl Asges il a puruGD
8, mpue? 0f BeL0HEO, UY IPPUST O] BINEN JBULO 10 siueue) A4 sjusiiie s ‘speedtid Bal 108100 PUK GLUNE &) 5130BeU 0] PuR OB JU BLITU BY) U)
joguey) uowdsd Ul PEAJEOOI IUBLUNIISY 0EIOPUS O 108]-U|-ASHICNR BJ0UMID o8 Jopue’| serribisen Agrooaels JIOIWD uey) Jepue Aq patoo)oo
M qusyY oyl §j ‘epue] ol Aicen Besy 68N JO Jue) (0 muswied o Ol Auedoid Byl jO Jaen JBYIo JO Jusue) Auw annbal Awil Jepusn 1By ey
JC SOUBISULIRY U] "BSBUPSKIODU; 81]) ISUNMDS "SE00 B,)80UT AADGE DUS JBAG "speecoud U eyl Adde pus ‘predun pue enp wwd swnouns Bulprou|
CRUeY eyl Papod pus Aledosd &l JO UoReesOd BB O AMOLIOH S0 JONED OF SOROU oUW HBL o aABy geUE BpUSY  REeYy eNcD
o & "BPOT RDMAAIOD ULOIN A
%I;un fsed PRINDOS B jO sePBwe) pus KUBU ey e BBy IMUS Jepuen ‘Ausdoly PUCKIBY o)) j0 Lwd Auw JO PO OF I0BTERI LIIM "PEDTUEY OO0
< ‘Aed o pauniyel eq pinom Jamolog Yoy Apued uawuiederd Luw Bupnput ‘eiqufed pua
Ae1w)poiusy seslpalqepul BIUD SN B/AIDA O} JAMOLOR O BOROU WOURM LDPDO &) 19 IYBP By} eANy HEYS JOPUST] 'STSUPSIGERL] SJIS[PO0Y

- ey Aq papncid sopowas 1o SRSy JeI0 Auw ) ULORIPPE U ‘Suipeuas pus siUBH Bumonot eyl jo 8101 10 BLO Aud

m" Avus ‘uondo i 1% JePUET oyBeNsy] aumn Auw W PUR UNEJBA L0 JUBAT AUN O 8oUELINDGO aut uadn "LINYEIN HO SHOINIY ONY SIHDIN
WNEeQq [0 jues ey) 8ins ‘os Bulop U ‘puw epuen? o) Alareieres Jauuew ® U Queanl e sepun Buspe euopeBlqo
Y AFRUOHPUODUN PAUNSIR ©) SIS0 8 0]URIEND il Ined ‘o3 panbar 6g Jou FEYe INq Ao Lofido gy 18 JBpUET ILeISALODU} BIMLIDORG IO SO
JOILAIPNE YINe 10 BRBUPBIGOepU} SUL [0 AW j0 JoRanE Auw Of DBden) i WND00 MuBAD Bupeseid oy 0 Auy sopueeng Buloeyy musag
* 30781 30 Mou: SuNEPe JeUTElM "IBPUE () SSMOLOE Jo JOJURID JO uoRe g o Jeyio
10 sesupAIgEpU; Aue BiIeoU00 JUSBE.BE Auv LORBLLIN oYM Buspniou; esew Depirald poped Sousil AN LRI DBINBL) 10U & TN JOpUBT
AR JOMOLOE 0 JOIEID LBOMBG JUeLLes B JOI0 AUR O SULSY By} JBPUN JAMOLIOG IO JURIES AQ YITeXg AUy JuSWesIlY RN §0 Lo

Jopusry
o AtoqowiBlied LD O4) 10} PLUOQ A16INE B 10 SBAES! SSUSILINY PUE UXED YONE j0 &0 UM Jepue seall sojussn ey papjaoid “Supeosaid
QINYSIRIOL JO GINSOOAI0) M} 1O SIBWG BU] 87 LORIM LSO &y) jO wm‘umw&pmnuamummlqesndﬂpwwooﬁ-snmmmquv
Adde 10U RS LORDOSANS BRI JGASMON *ALSd0U 8if) JO Aue JumBe Aousbe iueuussact]l Aus A JO JOURID JO ICHPEIO AUB AQ "POIIBULL JOULO Aum
10 uoseRECde) 'doy-363 ‘Bupeodid PIprd 4Q Jouisys 'SBUREEOCOI BINYBDE IO BINSOIGIY O JUSWBOUBLIUOD) ‘OIS ‘SUMeLIC] ‘SiNe0ioeso

(penupuon) ) ' 0L ON usO?]
¥ oDed ADYHIHOW teaL-v2-20 .




Trzem UNOFFICEREECOPRY Pooe

GRANTOR HEREDY WAIVES, TO THE EXTENT PERMITTED UNDER ILL. REV, STAT,, CH. 110 SECTION 14-1801(b) OR ANY SIMILAR LAW
EXISTING AFTER THE DATE OF THIS MORTGAGE, ANY AND ALL RIGHTS OF REDEMPTION ON BEHALF OF GRANTOR AND ON BEHALF OF
ANY OTHER PERSONS PERMITTED TO REDEEM THE PROPERTY.

Walvers snd Consents, Lender shail not be deemod o have walved any righis undor this Mongage (or under the Rolatod Documents) unloss
such waiver ia In wrlting and signed by Londar. No delay or omission on 1he pan of Lendar In exorclaing any right ehall cporala as s walver of
such right or any other right. A waiver by any parly of & provision of this Morigage ohall not constituto a walver of or projudica the paty's right
otherwiss 10 demand strict compliance with that provislosn or any other provision. Ne prior walver by Londer, nor any course of dealing botween
Lender and Grantor of Borrower, shall constituto a welver o! any of Lander's vights or any of Granlor or Borrowe’s obligatiuns as 15 any future
ransactions. Whenaver cansen! by Lender i8 raquired In this Morigage, the granting of such consunt by tender in any instance shall not
constinne continuing consant v subssquent instances whore such consent ls required.

GRANTOR'S LIABILITY. Thia Morigage s exaculed by Grantor, nol personally but as Trustoe as provided above In the exorcise of tha powor and the
authority conferred upon and vested In 1 a3 such Trusteo {and Granior thetaby warrants that it possesses full powor and authority lo exocuia this
instrument). I is expreaaly understood and agread that with the excoption of the foregolng warranly, howhhatanding anylhing to tho contrary contained
hareln, that each and al of the warranties, Indemiilios, represontiifons, covenants, undectakings, and agroomonts mada in this Mzetgage on 1ha part of
Grantor, while in farm purporting o be the warranties, indemnities, representations, covonants, undosdakings, and agreernants of Granior, we
naverthalnss each and every one of them made and Iniendad not as peisonal wavanties, indemnitioy, represanations, covenanis, underiskings, and
agreements by Grantor or for tha purpose or with the Intention of binding Grantor peracnally, and nothing In this Mongage or In the Nole shall ba
construed as creating any Hability on the part of Grantcr parsonally 1o pay the Note or any intarset that may accrue thereon, or any olher indabledness
undar this Morigags, ar to perform any covenan!, undertaking, or sgreament, either express or implad, conlalned in thia Morngage, all such Sabillty, ¥
any, being expressly walved by Lender and by overy psroon now or heroaftar claming any right of security undor this Mortgage, and that so far as
Gramtor and its successors personally are concearnod, the legal holder or holdera of the Note and the owner or ownors of any Indeblednesa shall iook
solsly 1o the Property for the payment of the Mote and Indabladness, by the enforcemant of the llen crealod by lhEMongugo in the mannar provided In

the Note Qgﬁ herein ot By sction 10 enforce the personal llabliity of any Guarantor. \}-
Ggﬂﬁon ACKNOWLF 2GES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIOGNS OF THIS MORTGAGE, AND GRgg&DR AGREES TG ITS TERAMS.
g‘“.gRANTOR 6‘0

This Mortgage preparsd by: Aarlanne L Wagenss
4800 N Harlem
Harwood Haights, 1 s0058

CORPORATE AC#AOWLEDGMENT

STATEOF_ :_:Z:L- . )
)98
COUNTY OF CEO!?.( - )
On this _?/M" day of M’{’?@” , 18 2 3 bafore me, the  ndernicned Notary Public, personally appeared DNane Y.
PWHNMHKMMMRMMWMMLTMM r.PukmyBankandT , ot individually

but as truates wWtn 10482, and known to me 1o bo authortzed agents of the corporation that ¢y ccuied the Mongage and acknowladgcd the Moarlgage
1o be tha free and voluntary act and deed ol the corporation, by authority of it Bylaws or by rue1on of s bowd of directors, for the Lske and
purposas therein mentioned, and on outh stal lhll thay are suthorized 1o execute thia Morigage ans. In {act exacuted the Mortgage on behad! of the

corporation,
C/'%(‘f/&"“ 1 _‘5‘*‘6’1/"’ Wn_@vto--/ /%

Notary Pubiic In and for the Stets of E—:}—ff oty Myomm!ulonuplm fﬁ £ //'J

19 . LN RY, OVI

LASER PRC, Reg. U.S, Pal. A T. M. Of1,, Var. 3.10 (c) 1303 CF) Bankers Sarvi

F .
GLORIB WIELGOB
1S

RY PUBLIC, STATE OF RLIND
r:?;éomm‘ssion Expiru 0812 J9%

By




UNOFFICIAL COPY




